
Department of Electronics & Communication Engineering
Tezpur Universi

Date' 26/05/2022
Vf..!llt{lf mentee !' • for "he admitted J~lI(k'lts in admitted 2021 (Revised after branch slidin

r SlNo T Name
-- - - 1 Roll No -Mobile No email Mentor- ------- - - -

1. Sakib Ishj'~ ____ . ECB21002 8822866219 sakibislam789@gmail.com Prof. P. P. Sahu

I
S~o Chakraborty t ECB21005

-
2. 8638845459 supriyochakraborty954@gmail.com Prof. r .c. Dutta
3. An~jyoti Deka _ r ECB21008 8399020262 deka291@gmail.com Prof. S. Bhattacharyya

f
-

4. Hrikesh choudhury ECB21009 6913423621 hrishi720s@gmail.com Prof. S. Sharma
5. Himangshu Lah~_ ECB21013 9957733315 hlahkarO 3@gmail.com Prof. S. RoyI, -

I 6. Sanjay Krishna Kalita ECB21014 6002621811 s10kalitaofficial@gmail.com Prof. V. K. Nath

f
7. Nafees Nazar Ahmed ECB21015 6000971615 nafeesrealnazar2937@gmail.com Dr. N. M. Kakoty
8. Ankita Mahajan ECB21017 8402971428 ankitamahajanpvt@gmail.com Dr. D. Hazarika

f~-;OAnkit Sharma ECB21019 6901775738 ankitsharmagh093@gmail.com Dr. R. K. Baruah
Sayad MD. Anisur Rahman ECB21021 9954133683 alexanis09 57@gmail.com Dr. R. Chutia

L 11 Farhan malik Saikia ECB21022 9395168496 farhanmaliksaikia01@gmail.com "" Dr. B Mondal
I 12 Ariyan Krishnataria ECB21024 7002945887 aariyankrishnataria@gmail.com Dr. D. Sonowal

I 13 Shruti Roy ECB21025 9395607096 royshruti631@gmail.com Prof B Deka
14 Fardin Mustaque ECB21026 9070254592 ecb21 043@tezu.ac.in Dr. A. Bonjyotsna
15 Mridul Hussain ECB21028 7002518542 mridulvai46@gmail.com Dr. ·P. Kakotv
16 Pranjana Kashyap ECB21029 8472018019 pranjanakashyape-leogmail.com Dr. R Goswami

f----

17 Bhargab pratim Nath ECB21031 9395416435 bharhabpratim2002@gmail.com Prof. P. P. SahuF i8 Ankita Borah ECB21032 9101301517 ab6082503@gmail.com Prof. r .c. Dutta
. 19 Anurag Medhi ECB21033 6001924185 arty25ankurdavinci@gmail.com Prof. S. Bhattacharyya
1_ 20 Rajdeep Das ECB21036 9707401068 raj deepd 713@gmail.com Prof. S. Sharma
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1
~vekananda Das ECB21037 f 9957527011 ecb21037@gmail.com Prof. S. Roy

22 Tanaya Dehnath ECB21039 -{)()()1153062 debnahtanaya005@gmail.com Prof. B. Deka- - - --- <

23 Peli' ir: Chosh _ _ ~ ECB21040 ~:O11090011 PdPori~03@gmail.com Prof. V. K. Nath
<

24 Me!Ta,\zilul Ahmed t ECB21041 t ',()o0322127. tani.:i1u113@gmail.com Dr. N. M. Kakoty j- - -
I 25 Faisal r larnid ECB21043 9070254592 eco21043@tezu.ac.in Dr. D. Hazarika

~
26 Hrishav Hazarika ECB21045 6001342082 hrishavhazarika-tScsgmail.com Dr. R. K. Baruah-- - - . -
2Z AiJhl neW~dhyay I ECB21046. 0876694247 ~bj\inavupadhyay822@gmail.com Dr. R. Chutiaf- -
28 Kaustav Paul ECB21047 6002747909 kaustavpaul777@gmail.com Dr. B Mondal1------- -
29 Priyanku Pritorn Borab_ ECB21048 7896750999 PriyankupritomO@gmail.com Dr. D. Sonowalf- - - I-

30 Dipak Roy ECB21054 8638442631 deepakroy8638.9846@gmail.com Dr. A. Bonjyotsna
31 Dhrubajyoti kariee ECB21055 6001186768 ecb21 055@gmail.com Dr. P. Kakoty
32 Ritish Kumar Das ECB21056 8240557567 ecb21056@gmail.com Dr. R Goswami-
33 Ashwani Aryan ECB21057 9693072069 ashwaniaryan2018@gmail.com Prof. P. P. Sahu

- - -
34 Mihir Prajjawal ECB21058 7765898736 mihirprajjawal@gmail.com Prof. J .c. Dutta
35 Rohan Kumar Gupta ECB21059 8486100215 ecb21060@gmail.com Prof. S. Bhattacharyya
36 Kumar Yogesh ECB21060 7061826307 ecb21060@tezu.ac.in Prof. S. Sharma
37 Kritartha jyoti Das ECB21061 8472839781 kri tarthajyoti 99@gmail.com Prof. S. Roy

- - - -

38 Md sajid Ali ECB21063 8541882704 ecb21063@tezu.ac.in ,.. Prof. B. Deka
39 Munigagapa ash ish ECB21064 8297072887 ecb21064@tezu.ac.in Prof. V. K. Nath
40 Gvanivoti Brahma ECB21065 9101506767 sumobrahma@gmail.com Dr. N. M. Kakoty
41 Shourya Kumar Sing ECB21067 7667303590 ecb21 067@tezu.ac.in Dr. D. Hazarika
42 Karan Kumar ECB21069 9608769532 ecb21069@tezu.ac.in Dr. R. K. Baruah
43 Debjyoti Chowbey ECB21070 7586923485 e-cb21070@tezu.ac.in Dr. R. Chutia
44 Chwentank Changra ECB21072 9006477960 ecb21 073@tezu.ac.in Dr. B Mondal
45 Iftikar Alom Bar laskr ECB21073 7099438435 iftikar@tezu.ac.in Dr. D. Sonowal
46 Ripuniav Deka ECB21074 8473939138 ripunjaydeka39@gmail.com Dr. A. Bonjyotsna
47 Kushal khawas ECB21075 9144257937 kushalkhawas@gmail.com Dr. P. Kakoty /
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c=Il Vivekananda Das ECB2103719957527011 ecb21037@gmail.com Prof. S. Roy i
~2 T;}n;va Dehnath_ lECB21039 j t"1(l01153062 debnahtanaya005~mail.com Erof. B. D~ka __ j

23 Pa, 1~:Chosh I ECB21040 ,-:011090011 PaporiCJ03@gmail.com Prof. V. K. Nath
24 Me!Ta ~~ul Ahmed ~CB21041 .1 {,000322127 ~L::luI13@gmail.com· _ Dr. N. M. Kakoty
25 Faisal Hamid I ECB21043 9070254592 eCOL l043@tezu.ac.in Dr. D. Hazarika
26 Hr ishav Hazarika ~CB21045 6001342~ ~rishavhazarika49@gmail.com Dr. R. K. Baruah

f 27 Abhinav Upa~ l Ej:B21046 0(;76694247 ~bdllldvLlpadhyay822@gmail.com Dr. R. Chutia
f--_28-+-Kaustdv Paul__ I ~_CB21047 6002747909 kaust'1\pauI777@gmail.comDr.BMondal

29 Priyanku Pritom Borah 1EcB21048 7896750999 PriyankupritomO@gmail.com Dr. D. Sonowal
30 Di ak Ro ECB21054 8638442631 deepakroy8638.9846@gmail.com Dr. A. Bonjyotsna
31 Dhruba' oti kar'ee _ _ ECB21055 6001186768 ecb21055@gmail.com Dr. P. Kakotv
32 Ritish Kumar Das ECB21056 8240557567 ecb21056@gmail.com Dr. R Goswami
33 Ashwani Aryan ECB21057 9693072069 ashwaniaryan2018@gmail.com Prof. P. P. Sahu
34 Mihir Prajjawal ECB21058 7765898736 mihirprajjawal@gmail.com Prof. J .c. Dutta

f-

351 Rohan Kumar Gupta I ECB21059 I 8486100215 I ecb21060@gmail.com I Prof. S. Bhattacharyya
361 Kumar Yogesh I ECB2~ 060 I 7061826307 I ecb21060@tezu.ac.in I Prof. S. Sharma
37 Kritartha jyoti Das ECB21061 8472839781 krita Prof. S. Ro~ -
38 Md sajid Ali ECB21063 8541882704 ecb2 Prof. B. Deka
39 Munigagapa ashish ECB21064 8297072887 ecb2 Prof. V. K. Nath
401 Gyanjyoti Brahma I ECB21065 I 9101506767 I sumobrahma@gmail.com I Dr. N. M. Kakoty
411 Shourya Kumar Sing I ECB21067 I 7667303590 I ecb21067@tezu.ac.in 1Dr. D. Hazarika
421 Karan Kumar 1 ECB21069 1 9608769532 1ecb21069@tezu.ac.in 1Dr. R. K. Baruah
431 Debjyoti Chowbey I ECB21070 I 7586923485 I ecb21070@tezu.ac.in Dr. R. Chutia
441 Chwentank Changra I ECB21072 I 9006477960 I ecb21073@tezu.ac.in Dr. B Mondal
451 Iftikar Alom Bar laskr 1 ECB21073 1 7099438435 1 iftikar@tezu.ac.in Dr. D. Sonowal
461 Ripunjay Deka I ECB21074 I 8473939138 I ripunjaydeka39@gmail.com Dr. A. Boniyotsna
471 Kushal khawas I ECB21075 1 9144257937 I kushalkhawas@gmail.com Dr. P. Kakoty /
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Shubh Sharma
- -

55 Prachit dutta
56 Rohit Kumar Singh
c; 7 Imrana Khan

Prof. S. Roy _
Prof. 8. Deka
Prof. V. K. Nath
Dr. N. M. Kako
Dr. D. Hazarika
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